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Bexley SFRA

Figure 1
Borough Overview of Geography
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Bexley SFRA

Figure 2

Solid Geology (BGS)
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Bexley SFRA

Figure 3

Superficial Geology BGS
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Bexley SFRA

Figure 4

Environment Agency Main Rivers
and Historic Flood Events
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Bexley SFRA

Figure 5

Raised Flood Defences and Areas 
Benefiting From Defences
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Bexley SFRA

Figure 6

Environment Agency Flood 
Zones 2 and 3
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Bexley SFRA

Figure 7

Map of all Flood Zones and Modelled 

Flood Risk Zones
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Bexley SFRA

Figure 8

Depth to Groundwater Head
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Bexley SFRA

Figure 9

Digital Elevation Model of Bexley - 
Based on NextMap SAR Data at a 5m 
Resolution
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Bexley SFRA

Figure 10

Groundwater Source Protection Zones
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Bexley SFRA

Figure 11

Groundwater Vulnerability Map
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Bexley SFRA

Figure 12

Soil Infiltration Potential  to Inform the
Suitability of Infiltration SuDS Techniques

23736-A012.mxd squij
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Bexley SFRA

Figure 13

Surface Water Run-off Generation 
Potential

23736-A13.mxd squij
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Bexley SFRA

Figure 14

Historic Drainage Events (Receptors) 
(South)
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Bexley SFRA

Figure 15

Historic Drainage Events (Receptors) 
(North)
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Bexley SFRA

Figure 16

Historic Drainage Events (Source) 
(South)

23736-A16.mxd squij

Key:

Based upon the Ordnance Survey Map with the permission of the Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office. © Crown Copyright. London Borough of Bexley AL100017693

Scale: 1:30000 @ A3
November 2008

Bexley borough

545000

545000

546000

546000

547000

547000

548000

548000

549000

549000

550000

550000

551000

551000

552000

552000

16
90

00

16
90

00

17
00

00

17
00

00

17
10

00

17
10

00

17
20

00

17
20

00

17
30

00

17
30

00

17
40

00

17
40

00

17
50

00

17
50

00

17
60

00

17
60

00

17
70

00

17
70

00

17
80

00

17
80

00

H:\Projects\HM-255\23000-Projects\23736 - Bexley SFRA\Data\GIS\ESRI\MXDs\23736-A16.mxd

N

0 380 760 1,140 1,520
Meters

Drainage Locations 
Source

Foul water

Surcharge from sewers

Surface water

Unknown

Data Source = London Borough of Bexley

Ground Elevation (m) - Based on SAR data

High : 140

 

Low : < 0

• • 
0 

0 

Entec 



Bexley SFRA

Figure 17

Historic Drainage Events (Source) 
(North)
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Bexley SFRA

Figure 18

Potential Surface Water Flow Routes
and Ponding Areas (South)

23736-A18.mxd squij
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Bexley SFRA

Figure 19

Potential Surface Water Flow Routes
and Ponding Areas (North)
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Bexley SFRA

Figure 20

Predicted Maximum Flood Depths 
From all Breaches in the 1 in 200 
Year Tidal Event Plus CC
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Bexley SFRA

Figure 21

Predicted Maximum Flood Water 

Levels from all Breaches in the 1 

in 200 Year Tidal Event Plus CC

23736-A21.mxd squij
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Bexley SFRA

Figure 22

Predicted Maximum Flood Hazards 
From all Breaches in the 1 in 200 
Year Tidal Event Plus CC
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Bexley SFRA
Figure 23

Combined Rate of Inundation from all 
Breaches for the Simulated 1 in 200 
Year Tidal Event Plus CC

23736-A23.mxd rampj
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Bexley SFRA

Figure 24

Maximum Depth in the 1 in 100 Year 

Fluvial Event (Plus Climate Change)

Crayford
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Bexley SFRA
Figure 25

Maximum Hazard in the 1 in 100 
Year Fluvial Event (Plus Climate Change)
Crayford
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